

METROPOLITAN POLICE DEPARTMENT DEATH REPORT

NAME OF INVESTIGA	TOR			DATE
DETECTIVE				WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 6, 2021
DECEDENTS NAME (L	AST, FIRST, MIDDLE)			HOR.
PAMATIAN (MCE	NTEE-BABBITT), A	SHLI, ELIZABETH		
SEX	RACE	AGE	DOB	CCNS
FEMALE	WHITE	35	10/10/1985	
HOME ADDRESS				PDID NO.
				NONE
POSSIBLE MANNER C	OF DEATH		73-00-17111-0-1	P.D, 251 PREPARED BY
HOMICIDE (POLIC	CE INVOLVED SHO	OTING)		原理的原则是基础的工程
ADDRESS AND LOCAT	TION OF DEATH			
110 IRVING STRE	ET, NORTHWEST,	WASHINGTON, D.C.		
DEATH OCCURRED (T	IME)		IN THE PRESE	ENCE OF (WITNESS)
1515			DR.	
OR FOUND DEAD (TH	ME)		BY (WITNESS	5)
ADDRESS			PHONE NO.	RELATIONS TO DECEDENT
PRONOUNCED BY DE	ι.		TIME AND LO	DCATION
DR.			1515 HOU	RS, 110 IRVING STREET, NORTHWEST,
			WASHING	TON, DC
M.E. NOTIFIED DR.			BODY DISPOS	SITION
Dr.			TRANSPOR	RTED TO OCME DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
NEXT OF KIN			RELATION TO	DECEDENT
ADDRESS			PHONE NO.	
				NOTIFIED ☑ YES ☐ NO
DECEDENTS OCCUPA UNKNOWN	TION		EMPLOYED	□YES □ NO ☒ UNKNOWN
DECEDENTS CLOTHIN	NG		1	
NUDE				
ALCOHOLIC Y	ES NO 🔯	UNKNOWN	INTOXICA	TED AT DEATH YES NO WINKNOWN
DRUG ADDICT Y	ES NO 🛛	JNKNOWN	INTOXICA	TED AT DEATH YES NO WINKNOWN
TERMINAL EVEN	Т:			
DC (Medstar) for Capitol building.	the report of an a After being shot to the victim, she	apparent shooting. It is he victim was transpo	was reported to orted to Medstar	ummoned to 110 Irving Street NW, Washington, detectives the victim was shot inside of the US r for advance life support, however, after several unced dead at 1515 hours by Dr.
INVESTIGATION/	MEDICAL HISTOR	/ :		
learned though t	he course of this i	nvestigation that the	decedent was sh	nonstration at the US Capitol. Detectives also hot by a member of Law Enforcement after n, DC, (US Capitol Building).
4				

1

FOIA Request No.: 2021-FOIA-04292 Requester: Judicial Watch

P.D. 120 REV



METROPOLITAN POLICE DEPARTMENT DEATH REPORT

P.D. 120 REV

NAME OF INVESTIGATOR

(CONTINUATION)

DATE
WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 6, 2021
HO #

DECEDENTS NAM				WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 6, 2021
				HO#
		T), ASHLI, ELIZABE		2011
SEX FEMALE	WHITE	AGE 35	10/10/1985	CCN#
CIVIALE	Willia		10/10/1983	
SCENE:				
*COMPANY				
The scene wa	s not observed at	t this time.		
BODY:				
BODI.				
The decedent	s's remains are de	scribed as that of	a 35-year-old White fer	male.
				uffered a single gunshot wound to the upper
			cedent's remains were	transported to the Office of Chief Medical
Examiner per	ding an autopsy.			
*The above in	nformation is sen	eral in content for	r specific documentatio	n; refer to the OCME investigative protocol
reporting bea	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	erai in content, 10	specific documentation	Teres to the ocivic investigative protocol
choreng acc		<u> </u>		

FOIA Request No.: 2021-FOIA-04292

Requester: Judicial Watch